Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

35.692
8.660
9.553
4.941
2.690
2.168

765

1.516

65.985

Millones ($)
590.298,81
106.939,66
92.781,00
73.599,07
45.579,30
40.528,87
9.670,41
24.449,55
983.846,68

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

28/03/2016






